COUNTY: 87

STATI ON: 2571
DESCRI PTI ON:  BUSWAY -
START DATE: 01/ 15/ 2013
START TI ME: 0000

DI RECTI ON: N
TI ME 1ST 2ND 3RD

=

PEAK VOLUME | NFORVATI ON
DI RECTION: S
VOLUME

DI RECTION: N

4TH

HOUR

815
1730
1730

2ND 3RD 4TH

1000' S OF CORAL REEF DR./ SW 152 ST

DI RECTI ON: S

COMBI NED DI RECTI ONS

HOUR VOLUNE
A M 645 45
P.M 1700 18
DAI LY 630 45
TRUCK PERCENTACGE 73.08
DR 1 2 3 4
N 0 52 25 2
S 2 58 10 19

5
8

5
184
11

HOUR VOLUME
730 60
1730 51
730 60
74.03
9 10 11 12 13
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

15 TOITRK TOTVOL

0
0

209
210

286
280

GENERATED BY SPS 5. 0. 44P



COUNTY: 87

STATI ON: 2571
DESCRI PTI ON:  BUSWAY -
START DATE: 01/16/ 2013
START TI ME: 0000

DI RECTI ON: N
TI ME 1ST 2ND 3RD

o
\I
o
o
-

PEAK VOLUME | NFORVATI ON
DI RECTION: S
VOLUME

DI RECTION: N

HOUR VOLUNE
A M 645 45
P.M 1715 19
DAI LY 630 46

TRUCK PERCENTACGE 73.97

4TH

HOUR

745
1715
1715

2ND 3RD 4TH

1000' S OF CORAL REEF DR./ SW 152 ST

DI RECTI ON: S

B

COMBI NED DI RECTI ONS

DR 1 2 3 4
0 56 20 2
S 0 76 8 20

5

HOUR VOLUME

700 59

1715 59

630 60

72.79

9 10 11 12 13 14
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

15 TOITRK TOTVOL

0
0

216
212

292
296

GENERATED BY SPS 5. 0. 44P



COUNTY: 87

STATI ON: 2571
DESCRI PTI ON:  BUSWAY -
START DATE: 01/17/ 2013
START TI ME: 0000

DI RECTI ON: N
TI ME 1ST 2ND 3RD

o

s

o

o

e
Y

PEAK VOLUME | NFORVATI ON
DI RECTION: S
VOLUME

DI RECTION: N

HOUR VOLUNE
A M 645 38
P.M 1615 17
DAI LY 615 42

TRUCK PERCENTAGE 77.45

4TH

HOUR

800
1715
1715

2ND 3RD 4TH

1000' S OF CORAL REEF DR./ SW 152 ST

DI RECTI ON: S

COMBI NED DI RECTI ONS

DR 1 2 3 4
0 47 15 3
S 1 54 9 20

5

HOUR VOLUME

645 54

1715 54

615 54

77.09

9 10 11 12 13 14
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

15 TOITRK TOTVOL

0
0

213
211

275
275

GENERATED BY SPS 5. 0. 44P



